ABSTRACT OF BIDS

PROJECT:

IFB# AC-11-B-0032-S

Unheated Storage Building / Military Parking Expansion Green Cove Rd, Huntsville, AL

Bid Opening Date:

15 September 2011 at 2:00 p.m. Local Time

Location:

Conference Room (Room 201) of the State Military Department,
1720 Congressman W. L. Dickinson Drive, Montgomery, Alabama

[Total of 1 Addendum

General Contractor

Base Bid

ABI #1

Provide heavy duty shelvin

APAC Midsouth Inc.
3242 Leeman Ferry Rd.
Huntsville, AL 35801

NO BID

NO BID

Provide additional

ABI #2

Total

NO BID

Building Construction Asso.
204 Pride Lane SW Decatur,
AL 35603

$ 181,800.00

26,500.00

70,300.00

278,600.00

Fyffe Construction
1544 Main St
Fyffe, AL 35971

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

Garber Construction Co., Inc.
3128 Johnson Rd.
Huntsville, AL 35805

BID WITHDRAWN

BID WITHDRAWN

BID WITHDRAWN

BID WITHDRAWN

Hale Building Co., INC
2708 Alexandria Rd.
Anniston, AL 36201

$ 227,521.00

19,163.00

64,336.00

311,020.00

Johnson Contractors, Inc.
3635 Second St.
Muscle Shoals, AL 35622

$ 222,000.00

21,475.00

76,000.00

319,475.00

McGraw Hill Construction
3315 Central Ave.
Hot Springs, AR 71913

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

MEDS
1955 Rideout Dr.
Huntsville, AL 35806

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

12647 Hwy. 72 West
Rogersville, AL 35652

Pettus Plumbing & Piping, Inc.

$ 240,260.00

24,499.00

41,194.00

305,953.00

Premier Structurs, Inc
2311 South Hine St.
Athens, AL 35611

$ 215,200.00

22,618.00

66,038.00

303,856.00

Reed Contracting Services
2512 Triana Blvd, SW
Huntsville, AL 35850

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY OPENED AND READ ALL OF THE
ABOVE BIDS AND THAT I HAVE VERIFIED THE ABSTRACT AND FOUND

\\k w wﬂ.anmn._..

MARK A. WEEKS, SPDO
15-Sep-2011

Date

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE THIS DATE
s\ﬂ.z/mmmmc THE OPENING OF THE ABOVE

LADONNA J. DENNIS
15-Sep-2011

Date




